
Dr. SVS Shastry SARR Fellow 

Nomination Form for Award of Fellowship

Society for Advancement of Rice Research 

We are pleased to nominate Dr
(name and address) as a

candidate for selection as a Fellow of the SARR. We certify that we are personally acquainted with the research and accomplishments of the candidate.

Proposer's Name and LM number: 

Address: Signature:

Date:

Seconder's Name and LM Number: 
Address: 
Signature:

Date:

Biodata of the Nominee

(General Information to be filled by the nominee)

1. [image: image1]Name in full:

(Surname followed by given name)

2. Date of birth:

3. Nationality:

4. Field of specialization:

5. Present Position:

(last post held, if retired)

6. Address:
Tel. No.:

E-mail Address:

7. Academic career and professional attainments


(a) Degree
University/Institution
Year
Distinction, if any


[image: image4.png]





[image: image2]
(b) Position held


Institution

Period of appointment

Nature of appointment

[image: image3]

I offer my candidature for the award of Fellow of SARR. I certify that the information given in the form is correct.

Signature of the Nominee

Significant Achievements of the Nominee

1. Significant Achievements of the nominee in the field of rice research (maximum 500 words)

2. Products, Patents and Technologies on rice

	Sl.

No.
	Details of Product/Patents/Technology
	Patent No./CVRC/ SVRC notification No.
	Whether Developer, Co-developer or Associate
	Whether commercialized or not/Breeder seed Indent
	Score (for office use)

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	


3. Publications: List twenty best research papers on rice published in reputed journals and two best research publication in JRR journal indicating name of author(s), year of publication, title, name of the journal, volume No. and page No.

	Sl.

No.
	List of Research Publications
	NAAS Jr. ID

and Score
	No. of citations
	Score (for office use)

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	

	JRR Publication

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	


4. Citations: Provide up-to-date information on the following as per the Google Scholar

	Sl.

No.
	Citation parameters
	Number
	Score (for office use)

	1
	h-index
	
	

	2
	i-10 index
	
	

	3
	Citations
	
	


5. Books and technical bulletins

	Sl.

No.
	List of books/bulletins indicating name of author(s), year of publication, title, name of the publisher and page No.
	Score (for office use)

	1
	
	

	2
	
	

	3
	
	

	4
	
	

	5
	
	


6. Awards and Recognitions

	Sl.

No.
	Name of the award and recognition
	International/National/ State/Institute level
	Score (for office use)

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	


7. Impact of the Technologies – National or Global level
Signature of the Nominee










Space for passport size colour photograph









